
 

 

FNNF List 
FNNF No. Name Email 

F/1/2005 Dr. Shanti Ghosh      sghosh@del3.vsnl.net.in 

F/2/2005 Dr. Sheila Karan sheilakaran@yahoo.com 

F/3/2005 Dr. O.N. Bhakoo bhakooshukla@yahoo.co.in 

F/4/2005 Dr. Meherban Singh   Meharban.S.Singh@sb.com 

F/5/2005 Dr. S. K. Bhargava   skbhargava@yahoo.net.in 

F/6/2005 Dr. D.K. Guha   drdipakguha@yahoo.com 

F/7/2005 Dr. S. Jayam   drjayam@hotmail.com 

F/8/2005 Dr. Shashi N Vani   snvani@hotmail.com 

F/9/2005 Dr. Simin F. Irani   dbphadke@vsnl.net 

F/10/2005 Dr. Sudershan Kumari   sudrshan@hotmail.com 

F/11/2005 Dr. Anil Narang anilnarang2004@yahoo.com 

F/12/2005 Dr. Anand N Pandit kemhrc@vsnl.com 

F/13/2005 Dr. A.K. Dutta duttaak@vsnl.net 

F/14/2005 Dr. Armida Fernandez DrFernandez@snehamumbai.org 

F/15/2005 Dr. Amitava Sen amitavasen@vsnl.net 

F/16/2005 Dr. N.B. Mathur drmathur@nda.vsnl.net.in 

F/17/2005 Dr. Arvind Saili asaili@vsnl.net 

F/18/2005 Dr. Indira Naryanan inarayanan@basics.org 

F/19/2005 Dr. I.C. Verma icverma@vsnl.com 

F/20/2005 Dr. V.K. Paul vinodkpaul@hotmail.com 

F/21/2005 Dr. S. Ramji sumsid@vsnl.com 

F/22/2005 Dr. Ashok Deorari ashokdeorari_56@hotmail.com 

F/23/2005 Dr. Neelam Kler neelamkler@hotmail.com 

F/24/2005 Dr. J.P. Dadhich jpdadhich@gmail.com 

F/25/2005 Dr. S. Saluja ssaluja@vsnl.com 

F/26/2005 Dr. D. Vidyasagar (USA) dSagar@uic.edu 

F/27/2005 Dr. Vinod K Bhutani (USA) bhutani@stanford.edu 

F/28/2005 Dr. Sunil K Sinha (UK) S.K.Sinha@newcastle.ac.uk 

F/29/2006 Dr. B D Bhatia baldev_bhatia@rediffmail.com 

F/30/2006 Dr. PP Maiya p_maiya@hotmail.com 

F/31/2006 Dr. Prem Kumari Misra misralko@satyam.net.in 

F/32/2007 Dr. G K Malik gkmalikneo@yahoo.com 

F/33/2007 Dr. Girish Gupta dscnnf@rediffmail.com 

F/34/2007 Dr. Premlata Parekh brparekh@hotmail.com 

F/35/2008 Dr. Uday Bodhankar bodhankr_ngp@sancharnet.in 

F/36/2008 Dr. Ashok Kumar ashokkumar_bhu@hotmail.com 

F/37/2008 Dr. S P Srivastava spsrivastava13@yahoo.co.in 

F/38/2008 Dr. R Tandon rtandon@usaid.gov 

F/39/2009 Dr. S S Bhambal drsbhambal@yahoo.com 
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